Optional VESA Mount DC UPS Module
AUPS
VESA Mount Intelligent UPS Module
► Specifications
VESA Type VESA75 VESA100
Model Name AUPS-A10 AUPS-A20 AUPS-B10 AUPS-B20
Output
Voltage  +12V +/-5%  +12V +/-5%  +12V +/-5%  +12V +/-5%

by terminal block.
Optional VESA Mount DC UPS Module
► Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AUPS-A10-R10 VESA 75, DC 12V input 60W UPS module with 3800mAH, 2S2P Li-Ion battery
AUPS-A20-R10 VESA 75, DC 9~36V input 60W UPS module with 3800mAH, 2S2P Li-Ion battery
AUPS-B10-R10 VESA 100, DC 12V input 100W UPS module with 3800mAH, 4S4P Li-Ion battery
AUPS-B20-R10 VESA 100, DC 9~36V input 100W UPS module with 3800mAH, 4S4P Li-Ion battery
1 x DC jack cable
1 x USB cable
1 x screw kit
► Packing List